

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11324-11327/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-08-2016 in EA No. 7/2015 29-08-2016 in CWP No. 22871/2010 29-08-2016 in EA No. 8/2015 29-08-2016 in CWP No. 23224/2010 29-08-2016 in EA No. 9/2015 29-08-2016 in LPA No. 1579/2010 29-08-2016 in EA No. 10/2015 29-08-2016 in LPA No. 854/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

RAJBIR SINGH AND ORS ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-10-2018 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vineet Bhagat, AOR
Dr. J. P. Dhanda, AOR
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Ms. Preeti Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.11.2018.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR